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| AQUATLO JOVEM SEGMENTADO DE GRANDOLA - EQUIPAS

Class

Localidade: Grandola
Data: 06-03-2005
Delegado Téc. Alicia Moniz

Pontuavel

Circuito Nacional
Jovem

Equipa

1 B. Landia - Associagdo de Formag&o Desportiva

2 C.F. "Os Belenenses"
3 C.N. Cartaxo
4 Alhandra Sporting Clube

5 Mem Martins Sport Club
6 Os Kotas Bike Team
7 Amiciclo
8 Aguias de Alpiarca
9 Triathlon Lamego Club
10 Sport Unido Colarense
11 Casa do Povo de Mouriscas
12 C.D. Asas do Milénium
13 Serv. Soc. CGD
14 AGM-Portas / GGS-Torneiras

BEN

923
218
516
150
395

217

140

106

Distancia

Hora

Juiz Principal

Ricardo Guerreiro

Alicia Moniz
Juri de Apelo
INF INI JUvV TOTAL
734 682 0 2339
691 720 238 1867
294 248 636 1694
570 150 615 1485
316 464 296 1471
0 630 768 1398
736 0 286 1239
323 0 312 635
0 0 172 312
0 0 245 245
0 120 106 226
200 0 0 200
0 0 0 106
0 0 0 0




